
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, 
ROHTAK 

(Established Under Haryana Act No.25 of 1975) 

CA Crado, NAAC Aredled) 
J997 

32337042 

DMC No. 
9040114 

Roll No. 
RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 

Regn. No. 17-J-9720036 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B. ED.) 
1ST SEMESTER EXAM DEC 2017 

ANSHIKA SAXENA 

Name 
Father's Name Shri 

Mother's Name Smt. 

RAJESH CHANDRA SAXENA 

SANDHYA SAXENA 

DETAIL OF MARKS 
Marks 

Obtained 

Maximum 

Mark 
Minimum 

Sr. Subject 
Pass Marks 

No. 
040T 

016 050 
029 

008 

020 010s 

,1. ENO1 
ENGLISH 037 

080T 

028 020 

018 044 

032 
020 060 020S 050P 150 

2. BO01 BOTANY 110 

035 088T 

3. CHO1 
025 012 009 

CHEMISTRY 101 
016 060| 022S 040P 150 

020 035 

080T 
020S 4. 

032 040 
017 SB112 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT DURING CHILDHOOD 040 100 

057 

5. 
AND ADOLESCENCE 

045 
050P 

SB113 COMPUTER USE IN EDUCATION 020 O50 
045 

6. 032 
020 060 

080T 
021 027 
018 042 2001 Z00LOGY 108 

020S 050P 150 

7. 

8. 

9 

0. 

11. 

12 

13 

14. 
0458 0650 

15 Total 

Result PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT MARKS 

Dated 
MAR 19, 2018 

Place Rohtak 

Checked. by 1 2 
(Full Signature (Clerk) (Assistant) 

1/6/ Date oi SSue CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



J997 

MARARSRDAVANAND UNIVEROIAOAN (Established Under Haryana Act No. 25 of 1975) 
(A" Grade, NAAC Acredited) 

DMC No 32893445 

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD Roll No 1015853 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.ED.) 17-J-9720036 2ND SEMESTER Regn No 

EXAM MAY 2018 

Name ANSHIRA SAXENA 

Father's Name Sh RAJESH CHANDRA SAXENA 

Mother's Name Smt SANDHYA SAXENA 

DETAIL OF MARKS 
Sr. 
No Marks 

Obtained 
Minimum Maximum Subject 

Pass Marks Marks 
ENO2 ENGLISH 026 016 040T 

007 033 020 010S 050 BO02 BOTANY 
080T 029 030 

018 044 
032 

020 060 121 020S 050P 150 CH02 CHEMISTRY 
035 

016 060 
020 017 011 088T 
020 035 103 022S 040P 150 SB213 coNTEMPORARY INDIAN SoCIETY 032 051 
019 C90r 

020S 070 040 100 SB214 VISUAL AND PERFORMING ART 039 
050P 039 020 050 2002 

032 
020 060 

200LOGY 
023 026 
018 042 080T 

020S 050P 150 109 

10 

11 

12 

0475 0650 
14 Total 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE MARKS Result 
JUL 18, 2018 Dated 

Place Rohtak 

Checked by 1. 
(Clerk AUG 2018 (Assistant) (Full Signature) 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Date of issue 



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
997 (Established Under Haryana Act No.25 of 1975) 

CA Grade, NAAC Accredited) 

DMC No 33409844 

Roll No 5002743 RESULT Cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 

Regn No 17-J-9720036 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.ED.) 
3RD SEMESTER 

EXAM DEC 2018 

Name ANSHIKA SAXENA 

Father's Name Shn 
RAJESH CHANDRA SAXENA 

Mother's Name Smt. SANDHYA SAXENA 

DETAIL OF MARKS 
Marks Minimum Maximum Subject 

Pass Marks Marks No. Obtained 

016 040T HI03 HINDI ( COMPL.) 029 
020 050 007 036 010S 

080T 032 
020 060020S 050P 150 

BO03 BOTANY 
036 030 
017 042 125 

3 
CH03 CHEMISTRY 025 015 012 035 088T 

020 028 110 016 060 022S 040P 150 4 

032 080T 
040 020S 

SB313 CoGNITION AND LEARNING IN 

082 100 SOCIO-CULTURAL CONTEXT 
SB314 SELF-UNDERSTANDING FOR EVOLVING AN 

044 050P 
044 020 050 EDUCATIONAL VISION 

032 
020 060 020S 050P 150 

080T 023 030 
C18 040 

2003 200LOGY 

111 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

0508 0650 15 Total 

Result 
PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED FIVE HUNDRED EIGHT MARKS 
FEB 08, 2019 

Dated 

Place Rohtak 

Checked by 1 2 
Full Signature) (Clerk) (Assistant) 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Date of issue 



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK (Established Under Haryana Act No 25 of 19/5) TAR Ca RAAU Arswitot 997 

DMC No 33798993 

RE SULT cum OF IAll ED MARKS CARD Roll No P20838 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B. ED.) Regn No17-J-9720036 

4TH SEMESTER 

EXAM MAY 2019 

Name ANSHIKA SAXENA 

Father's Name Shri RAJESH CHANDRA SAX ENA 
Mother's Name Smt SANDHYA SAXENA 

DETAIL OF MARKS 
Maximum Marks 

Obtained 
Minimum 

Pass Marks 

Sr 
Subject 

Marks 
No. 

016 040T 1 HI04 HINDI (COMPL.) 038 
008 046 020 010s 050 

BO04 
080T 032 

020 060 

BOTANY 
027 034 

017 042 120 0206 050P 150 

035 
016 060 

088T 
022S 040P 150 

CHO4 CHEMISTRY 
026 021 018 
019 035 119 

032 080T 
020S 

SB413 GENDER AND INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 060 
017 077 040 100 

SB414 ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS 
046 050P 

046 020 050 6 

032 
020 060 

080T 
020S 050P 150 

2004 200LOGY 036 025 
017 042 120 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

0528 0650 15 Total 

Result 
PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT MARKS 

Dated JUL 01, 2019 

Place Rohtak 

Checked by 1 
Clerk) 12 JU 7 (Assistani) (Full Signature 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Date of issue 



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
(Established Under Haryana Act No.25 of 1975) 

CA Grade. NAAC Accredited) 

J997 

DMC No. 34055702 

RESULT Cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD Roll No 4313703 

Regn No 17-J-9720036 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.ED.) 
5TH SEMESTER 

EXAM DEC 2019 
Name 

ANSHIKA SAXENA 

Father's Name Shri RAJESH CHANDRA SAXENA 

Mother's Name Smt. SANDHYA SAXENA 

DE TAIL OF MARKS 
Marks Minimum Maximumn Sr 

Subject 
Obtained Marks Pass Marks No. 

080T 032 
020 060 

BO05 BOTANY 025 028 
018 046 117 020S 050P 150 

CHO5 CHEMISTRY 
035 

016 060 
088T 015 020 014 

105 019 037 022S 040P 150 
SB513 EDUCATION AND SOCIETY 

055 032 080T 
017 072 040 020S 100 4 

SB514 HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
042 050P 

042 020 050 
030 034 
019 041 

032 
020 060 020S 050P 150 

ZCO5 200LOGY 
080T 

124 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

0460 0600 15 Total 

Result 
PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY MARKS 

Dated 
JAN 31, 2020 

Place Rohtak 

2. Checked, by 1 

(Assistant) 
2 7 FEB 2020 

Full Signature) 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Date of issue 



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
(Established Under Haryana Act No.25 of 1975) 

(A Grade, NMC Accrodtod) 

J997 

DMC No 34350756 

Roll No 9407553 RESULT Cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 

Regn No 17-J-9720036 

B.SC. B.DD. (FOUR YEAR INTEGRATED COURSE) 
6TH SEMESTER 

EXAM DEC 2020 

Name ANSHIKA SAXENA 

Father's Name Shri RAJESH CHANDRA SAXENA 
Mother's Name Smt. SANDHYA SAXENA 

DETAIL OF MARKS 
Marks Minimum Maximum 

Sr. Subject Obtained Pass Marks Marks 
No. 

032 080T 031 030 
015 040 

1 BO06 BOTANY 
116 020 060 020S 050P 150 

08&T 035 
016 060 

2 CHO6 CHEMISTRY 021 021 023 
015 036 116 022S 040P 150 

SB613 EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND SCHOOL 032 080T 059 

014 073 040 020S 100 LEADERSHIP 

SB614 YOUTH RED CROSS, PIRST AID AWARENESS 045 050P 
045 020 050 

PROGRAMME 

080T 
020 060020S 050P 150 

032 030 029 
014 041 

2006 200LOGY 
114 6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12. 

13 

14 

0464 0600 
15 Total 

Result PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED POUR HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR MARKS 

Dated JAN 05, 2020 

Place Rohtak 

Checked. by 1 2. 

(Clerki6 rcb 2021 (Assistant) Full Signature)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDate of issue 



MAHARSHIl DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
(Established Under Haryana Act No.25 of 1975) 

CA Grade, NAAC Accredited) 

B453 

DMC No. 34681370 

RESULT cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD Roll No 7048193 

Regn No 17-J-9720036 B.SC. B. ED. (FOUR YEAR INTEGRATED COURSE) 
7TH SEMESTER 

EXAM MAR 2021 

Name ANSHIKA SAXENA 

Father's Name Shri RAJESH CHANDRA SAXENA 

Mother's Name Smt. SANDHYA SAXENA 

DETAIL OF MARKS 
Marks Minimum Maximum Sr. 

Subject Obtained Pass Marks Marks No 

032 080T SB726 RESEARCH AND INNOVATIONS IN EDUCATION 039 
018 057 040 020S 100 

2. SB727 INFORMATION, COMM. &EDUCATIONAL 039 032 080T 
TECH 018 057 040 020S 100 

016 
020 040 

3. SB733 TEACHING OF LIFE SCIENCE 
040T 028 

006 047 081 010S 050P 100|| 4 

030 
008 047 

016 
020 040 010S 050P 100 

SB737 TEACHING OF PHYSICAL sCIENCE 
0 

085 
SB741 PROJECT ON SSA/MIDDAY MEAL 046 050P 

046 020 050 

8. 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13. 

14. 

0326 0450 15 Total 

Result 
PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED TWENTY SIX MARKS 

Dated JUN 25, 2021 
Place Rohtak 

2 Checked. by 1 
(Clerk) (Assistant) (Full Signature) 

28 SEP 2021 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Date of issue 



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
(ENtabiished Uncder Haryana Act No.25 of 1975) 

CA Grade, NAAC Acereaed 

997 

DMC No 34715898 

RESULT cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD Roll No 1060563 

Regn No 17-J-9720036 B.SC. B.BD. (FOUR YEAR INTEGRATED coURSF) 
8TH SEMESTER 

EXAM JUL 2021 

Name ANSHIKA SAXENA 
Father's Name Shri 

RAJESH CHANDRA SAXENA 

Mother's Name Smt. SANDHYA SAXENA 

DETAIL OF MARKS 

Minimum Maximum Marks 
Obtained 

Sr. 
No. Subject Pass Marks Marks 

1SB826 MEASURENENT, ASSESSMENT AND 052 
012 

032 080T 

EVALUATION 064 040 020S 100 

2 SB827 GUIDANCE AND coUNSELING 056 032 080T 
020S 012 068 040 100 

3 SB833 TEACHING OF LIFE SCIENCS 032 
006 039 

016 
020 040 

040T 
077 010S 050P 100 

SB837 TEACHING OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE 032 
007 040 

016 
020 040 

0407 
079 010S 050P 100 

S8841 ACTION RESEARCH PROJECT 041 050P 
041 020 050 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Total 0?AL 
rOTAL I 70 VI! SEM 

0329 
3219 

C450 15 
4250 

GRAND 10TAL 3548 4700 

Result 
PASSED AND HAS 0BTAINED THREE THOUSAND PIVE HUNDRED FORTY EICHT MARKS 
SEP 10, 2021 Dated 

Place Rohtak 

Checked by 1 S 
Full Signature Aaaislarit 

Date of sSsue 79 OCT 2021 CONTROLLER OF E XAMINATN 


